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Date:

Horaire:
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PH16
Semestre: S1
Année universitaire : 2023-2024 salle:
num Nom Prénom CNE
1  ABIDI HANAE M130110865
2  AGHOUAR FATIMA M135184923
3  AGNI CHAIMA D132216638
4  AIT BENADDOU WISSAL M139219029
5 AIT OMAR OTHMAN M130125492
6 AIT OUHAMID ABDELAAZIZ 7177600289
7  AIT ZAMAD KHADIJJA D132249093
8 AKAJAY HASSAN 1229974740
9  Alibouch Bouchra 7238300252
10 AMAR LAILA M137432726
11  AMINA FATIMA M134282776
12 Amraoui Mohamed 1313926253
13 AMZIL HASSNA M130017862
14 ARCHAKI FATIMA M130021730
15 ARIBI ABDELHAMID M130168366
16  ARIFI AYA M138138804
17 AZZANE CHAKIRA M135125060
18 BAADDI KHADIJA M133461708
19 BAALI MOHAMED M130113166
20 BAALILI NADYA H133044250
21 BAHADI ABDELOUAHHAB M138148035
22 BAKRAOUI ZINEB M134435559
23  BAROUDI HAFSA M132461462
24 BELHARCH Tkram M130069614
25 BELRHALIA SALIMA H133255081
26  BEN DRISS HAMID D135493391
27 BEN TALEB FATIHA M130225478
28 BEN TALHA YOUSSEF M135490797
29  Ben Yezzou Tarik D132245195
30 BEN ZAG JAMAL 7182801201
31 BENAMAR SOUAD D135713988
32  BIDAN IKRAM M133185187
33 BIROU LEILA M132323493
34 BOUHAYEK HANANE M130080189
35 BOUHAYEK KHADIJA M133145832
36  BOUJJOU NOUHAILA M131211474
37  Boulanouar Abderrahim M133265518
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U211552
U212639
PA273265
UB112869
U216370
VA52633
PA274368
UA92719
PA94042
UA132554
U210346
UC15200
UA133268
PA186415
UC161577
U216971
U213253
UD17297
U216985
UB114791
UD17176
U215573
UD20180
U217284
FL107478
PA177267
U214121
UD14499
PA178507
UA103873
PA273472
U208794
UA131787
UD19339
UD15865
U208430
UC161671

Horaire:

de 10:30 a 12:00
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BOULMANE
BOUMESSAOUD
BOUNSSI
BOURKI
BOUSSETTA
CHAJII
Cherki

DAALI

DADI
DAOUDI
DKAKI
DRISSI

EL ABDELLAOUI
EL ATMANI
EL BAGHATI
EL IDRISSI
EL KARAKHI
EL MAJBRI
EL-HACHEMI
ELKABOURI
ELQANTERY
ESSAIDI
es-samlaly
FADILI
FARISSE
GHAJAOUI
GHAZI

MOHAMED
HAFIDA
ABDELMAJID
MONSSIF
ASMA
HASSAN
nisrine
MARIAM
IBRAHIM
GHIZLANE
RADWANE
REDOUANE
OMAR
OUMAYMA
NAJAT
MARYAM
FATIHA
EZZAHRA
KARIMA
GHITA
ISMAIL
ABDELKARIM
ilyas
HASSAN
IMANE
HASNAE
AMINE
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D139187648
D139234226
M137323473
M131150702
M130062455
D138586286
M130054932
M134135793
M130085488
H132089177
7212801232
D149059131
M139400861
M134225660
D131051448
M133138716
M139484635
7228300312
M141022781
D130050736
D138170121
M130300198
M135255494
7212800567
M139239903
M139474214
M138345212
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PA184760
PA189752
UA118167
UB108771
U215463
PA186347
U215600
UA129802
UA131677
FL111367
UD7376
PA177412
UA125310
U216637
PA183917
U211322
U208103
PA211176
VA155433
PA186233
PA185751
UB110508
U217091
UA93534
UD18894
VA151291
U208699
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Listes des étudiants inscrits dans le module :
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num Nom Prénom CNE Groupe CIN Emargement

1 GHOUDA KHAOULA M138138406 UA135118
2 GILLETTE MARYAM D131090874 PA269772
3 HADDAH ABDELOUAHED M139228760 UB108166
4  Haddani Imane M131316487 UC163719
5 HAMMADA MOHAMED M130103437 UD10942

6 Hanafi Aouatif M132498668 UA134881
7  HATI MOHAMED D138169967 PA186060
8 HDADA TOURIA M130056503 U214236

9  HMIDANI THOURAYA M137487890 UD19318
10 KARTIT HASNA D135509587 PA273781
11 KEBBACH ACHRAF M138441360 U214654

12 LAABID HAFSA M130054896 UB112859
13 LAAMIRNI FIRDAOUS M134255775 U214792

14 LAMTIRI AMAL M134198790 UB112597
15 LEGNAOUI MOHAMED M130080031 U213562

16  Lihyaoui Souad M131478757 U214929

17 LMARJOU SALMA M130115571 UB112697
18 MAHDACH FATIMA M136191343 UB115152
19 MAMAD FATIMA M130063099 UA134574
20 Messaoudi MOHAMED M132486791 UC165172
21  MOUACHA HAJAR D136227760 PA183107
22 MOUJANE IMANE M137178493 UC165034
23  MOUMNI HANAN M130087818 U216443

24 mourtaki mohamed D137211375 PA188799
25 M'RABTI MOHAMMED M139510971 UC163505
26  naciri soumia M131484716 UD18802
27  NAJJARI FATIMA M132244791 U207768

28 NANI ANOUAR M131260495 UB111468
29 OMARI ACHRAF M137472837 U188588

30 OMARI ELMADANY M136135907 UA126216
31 OUAHIBI KAWTHAR M138215101 UA126315
32 OUAKHOU SANA M130085434 UA135426
33 OUAYACH RABHA M139178458 UB115810
34 OUAZI MUSTAPHA M135192208 UA131443
35 OUBASSENDOU KHALID M130038311 UB108966
36 OUBOUSKID HOURAYA M134194371 UB109404
37 OUCHAALI NOURA M136223493 UA134563
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OUCHEN
Ouftou
OUHANA
OUHMAMA
OUKKAS
OUKklilou
OUNNI
OUSAOUD
OUTAOUABOUT
OUTSSELLI
RABIA

RIDA ALLAH
Rokch

SABRI

Sadiki
SADIKI
SAFA
SAGHIRI
saidi
SAROUDI
Segaoui
Smouni
TAHIRI
TAYRE
YASSINI
ZATTI

ZINE EL ABIDINE
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KHADIJA D131236544
Maria 1311935165
YOUSSEF M130073852
FATIMA EZZAHRAE M130253389
KHADIJA M130538866
Hassnae M130397453
GHITHA M130041956
FATIMAZAHRA M130021362
FATIMA M147011353
MOHAMED 7232800507
NADIA D130173211
HICHAM M130416092
Fatima M136316320
KHADIJA M135421998
Mohammed M139510883
RADIA M131454109
ABDELGHANI H132044317
KAWTAR M132239711
fatima zahra M139456860
KHALID D134175874
ayoub M130066195
Ghizlane M130502428
MARIAM M132107928
NAIMA M133150038
SALIMA D139211486
WALID M135261109
AMINA M131123702
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PA179307
UA107268
U204612
VA153655
VA161506
UA131654
VA162216
UA132522
UB108755
UB87324
PA181227
UD10432
UC164509
UC161815
UC164229
UD19045
FL102599
UD16500
U216066
PA179107
U204737
U212022
UA135577
PA186004
PA183882
UB111262
VA163255

Horaire:

Date:

de 10:30 a 12:00
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